Rowan University Naming/Gift Opportunities:
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine

Transformational Naming Opportunities

Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine (Naming)
Physician Assistant Studies Program (Naming)

Full Tuition Scholarships for New Jersey ALL students entering medical school
in 2025 and going forward

Full Tuition Scholarships for ALL out of state students entering medical school
in 2025 and going forward

Endowed Gift Amount
(Minimum)

$75,000,000
$6,600,000

$187,440,000

$160,304,356

Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine Scholarships

Named Scholarship - Full Endowment (Out of State tuition, fees, housing &
meals)

Named Scholarship - Full Endowment (In State tuition, fees, housing & meals)
Named Distinguished Scholarships (Out of State Tuition Endowment)
Named Distinguished Scholarships (In State Tuition Endowment)
Presidential Scholarships (Partial Tuition Endowment)

Dean's Scholarships (Partial Tuition Endowment)

Named Scholarship Support (Partial Tuition Endowment)

Endowed Chairs

Dean Fully Endowed Chair

Senior Associate Dean Academic Affairs & Student Services Fully Endowed
Chair

Senior Associate Dean Clinical Affairs Fully Endowed Chair

Research:
Fully Endowed Chair Cell Biology
Fully Endowed Chair Molecular Biology

Clinical Programs:

Child Abuse Research Education & Service Institute (CARES)
Fully Endowed Chair

Department of Emergency Medicine Fully Endowed Chair

Department of Family Medicine Fully Endowed Chair

Department of Medicine Fully Endowed Chair

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology Fully Endowed Chair
Department of Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine Fully Endowed Chair
Department of Pediatrics Fully Endowed Chair

Department of Psychiatry Fully Endowed Chair

Department of Surgery Fully Endowed Chair

Neuromusculoskeletal Institute (NMI) Fully Endowed Chair

Rowan Integrated Special Needs Center (RISN) Fully Endowed Chair

$2,221178

$1,609,889
$1,652,622
$1,041,333
$100,000
$50,000
$25,000

$5,000,000
$4,000,000

$4,000,000

$3,000,000
$3,000,000

$5,000,000

$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$3,000,000

Projected Annual
Endowment Yield
(4.5% Spending Rate)

$3,375,000
$297,000

$8,434,800

$7,213,696

$99,953

$72,445
$74,368
$46,860
$4,500
$2,250
$1,125

$225,000
$180,000

$180,000

$135,000
$135,000

$225,000

$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000

Need

280

816
280
816
1,096
1,096
1,096
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Rowan University Naming/Gift Opportunities:
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine

Projected Annual

Endowed Gift Amount Endowment Yield Need
(Minimum) (4.5% Spending Rate)
Endowed Professorships
Full Endowment
Clinical Programs:
Child Abuse Research Education Services (CARES) $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Emergency Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Family Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Geriatrics $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Pediatrics $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Psychiatry $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Rehabilitation Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Surgery $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Rowanlntegrated Special Needs Center (RISN) $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Research:
Department of Cell Biology $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Department of Molecular Biology $1,000,000 $45,000 many
Endowed Visiting Professorships
Full Endowment
Clinical $500,000 $22,500 many
Research $500,000 $22,500 many
Partial Endowment
Clinical $100,000 $4,500 many
Research $100,000 $4,500 many
Fully Endowed Fellowships
DO Program
Cardiology $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Child Abuse $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Child Psychiatry $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Critical Care $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Endocrinology $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Gastroenterology $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Geriatrics/Family Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Geriatrics/Internal Medicine $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Geriatrics/Psychiatry $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Hospice/Palliative Care $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Infectious Disease $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Pulmonary Critical Care $1,000,000 $45,000 1
RISN $1,000,000 $45,000 1
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Rowan University Naming/Gift Opportunities:
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine

Fully Endowed Fellowships (continued)

PhD Program
Cell Biology
Molecular Biology
Master Science
Cell & Molecular Biology
Histopathology
Molecular Pathology & Immunology
Master Biomedical Sciences
Research
Post Doc Fellowship
Cell Biology

Molecular Biology

Endowed Research Stipends

Summer Medical Research Fellowships - Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic
Medicine Students

Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine Medical Scholarship Program
Cell & Molecular Biology Faculty Research Projects:

ALS

Alzheimer's Disease

Canavan Disease

DNA Repair and Replication

Fragile X

Genetics

Neurodegenerative Research including:

Oncology

Opioid Use and Relapse

Parkinson's Disease

Stem Cell Biology

Translational Research

Clinical Research:

Aging

Opioid Use and Treatment

Osteopathic Manipulation Medicine Research and Musculoskeletal Disorders
Equipment

Annual Laboratory Upgrades and Enhancements

Endowed Gift Amount

(Minimum)

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$50,000

$25,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$1,000,000

$5,000,000

Projected Annual
Endowment Yield
(4.5% Spending Rate)

$45,000
$45,000

$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000

$45,000
$45,000

$2,250

$1,125

$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000

$45,000
$45,000

$45,000

$225,000

Need

many

many

many
many
many

many

many

many

25

288

many
many
many
many
many
many
many
many
many
many
many

many

many
many

many
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Rowan University Naming/Gift Opportunities:
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine

Academic/Programmatic

Academic:

Simulation instruction models

Digital Technology

Ongoing Facilitator Training

Prematriculation Program
Lectureships/Speaker Series

Alumni Visiting Professors

Community Grand Rounds

Faculty:

Faculty Development

Continuing Medical Education

Faculty Wellness Initiatives

Student Affairs:

Medical Student Medical Kits (partial cost)
Medical Student White Coats

Medical Student Safe Zone Training

House staff/Medical Residents Wellness Initiatives
Medical Student Community Service Programs

Medical Student Wellness Initiatives

Clinical/Programmatic

Rowan Medicine House Calls
Rowan-Virtua Community Health Center
Rowan-Virtua Mobile Health Clinic
Rowan-Virtua SOM OMM Clinic

Chateaux Gardot Music Medicine

Travel Awards/Stipends

Medical Student Mission Trip Stipends

Medical Student Simulation Competitions Stipends

Medical Student National Poster Presentation Awards

Naming—Clinical Programs

Child Abuse Research Education & Service Institute (CARES)

Neuromusculoskeletal Institute (NMI)
New Jersey Institute for Successful Aging (NJISA)
Family Medicine

Medicine
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Endowed Gift Amount
(Minimum)

$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000

$1,000,000
$250,000
$50,000

$1,000,000
$604,444
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000

$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000

$50,000

$50,000
$50,000
$25,000

$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$10,000,000
$5,000,000
$5,000,000

Projected Annual
Endowment Yield
(4.5% Spending Rate)

$90,000
$45,000
$45,000
$45,000
$4,500
$2,250
$2,250

$45,000
$11.250
$2.250

$45,000
$27,200
$4,500
$2.250
$2.250
$2.250

$22,500
$22,500
$22,500
$11,250
$2,250

$2,250
$2,250
$1,125

$450,000
$450,000
$450,000
$225,000
$225,000

Need

Many
Many
Many

25
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Rowan University Naming/Gift Opportunities:
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine

Projected Annual

Endowed Gift Amount Endowment Yield Need
(Minimum) (4.5% Spending Rate)

Clinical—Programmatic (continued)
Obstetrics & Gynecology $5,000,000 $225,000 1
Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine $5,000,000 $225,000 1
Pediatrics $5,000,000 $225,000 1
Psychiatry $5,000,000 $225,000 1
Rowan Integrated Special Needs Center (RISN) $5,000,000 $225,000 1
Naming—Facilities
Gloucester County Campus
Sewell Campus Expansion $5,000,000 $135,000 1
Atrium First Floor $1,000,000 $45,000 1
Dean's Suite $1,000,000 $45,000 1
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