	Endowed Gift Amount (Minimum)	Projected Annual Endowment Yield (4.5% Spending Rate)	Need
Transformational Naming Opportunities			
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine (Naming)	\$75,000,000	\$3,375,000	1
Physician Assistant Studies Program (Naming)	\$6,600,000	\$297,000	1
Full Tuition Scholarships for New Jersey ALL students entering medical school in 2025 and going forward	\$187,440,000	\$8,434,800	1
Full Tuition Scholarships for ALL out of state students entering medical school in 2025 and going forward	\$160,304,356	\$7,213,696	1
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine Sch	olarships		
Named Scholarship - Full Endowment (Out of State tuition, fees, housing & meals)	\$2,221,178	\$99,953	280
Named Scholarship - Full Endowment (In State tuition, fees, housing & meals)	\$1,609,889	\$72,445	816
Named Distinguished Scholarships (Out of State Tuition Endowment)	\$1,652,622	\$74,368	280
Named Distinguished Scholarships (In State Tuition Endowment)	\$1,041,333	\$46,860	816
Presidential Scholarships (Partial Tuition Endowment)	\$100,000	\$4,500	1,096
Dean's Scholarships (Partial Tuition Endowment)	\$50,000	\$2,250	1,096
Named Scholarship Support (Partial Tuition Endowment)	\$25,000	\$1,125	1,096
Endowed Chairs			
Dean Fully Endowed Chair	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Senior Associate Dean Academic Affairs & Student Services Fully Endowed Chair	\$4,000,000	\$180,000	1
Senior Associate Dean Clinical Affairs Fully Endowed Chair	\$4,000,000	\$180,000	1
Research:			
Fully Endowed Chair Cell Biology	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Fully Endowed Chair Molecular Biology	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Clinical Programs:			
Child Abuse Research Education & Service Institute (CARES) Fully Endowed Chair	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Department of Emergency Medicine Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Family Medicine Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Medicine Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Pediatrics Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Psychiatry Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Department of Surgery Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Neuromusculoskeletal Institute (NMI) Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1
Rowan Integrated Special Needs Center (RISN) Fully Endowed Chair	\$3,000,000	\$135,000	1

	Endowed Gift Amount (Minimum)	Projected Annual Endowment Yield (4.5% Spending Rate)	Need
Endowed Professorships			
Full Endowment			
Clinical Programs:			
Child Abuse Research Education Services (CARES)	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Emergency Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Family Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Geriatrics	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Pediatrics	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Psychiatry	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Rehabilitation Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Surgery	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
RowanIntegrated Special Needs Center (RISN)	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Research:			
Department of Cell Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Department of Molecular Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Endowed Visiting Professorships			
Full Endowment			
Clinical	\$500,000	\$22,500	many
Research	\$500,000	\$22,500	many
Partial Endowment			
Clinical	\$100,000	\$4,500	many
Research	\$100,000	\$4,500	many
Fully Endowed Fellowships			
DO Program			
Cardiology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Child Abuse	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Child Psychiatry	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Critical Care	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Endocrinology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Gastroenterology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Geriatrics/Family Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Geriatrics/Internal Medicine	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Geriatrics/Psychiatry	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Hospice/Palliative Care	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Infectious Disease	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Pulmonary Critical Care	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
RISN	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
NOT	¥1,000,000	Ψ 13,000	

	Endowed Gift Amount (Minimum)	Endowment Yield (4.5% Spending Rate)	Need
Fully Endowed Fellowships (continued)			
PhD Program			
Cell Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Molecular Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Master Science			
Cell & Molecular Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Histopathology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Molecular Pathology & Immunology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Master Biomedical Sciences	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Research			
Post Doc Fellowship			
Cell Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Molecular Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Endowed Research Stipends			
Summer Medical Research Fellowships - Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine Students	\$50,000	\$2,250	25
Rowan-Virtua School of Osteopathic Medicine Medical Scholarship Program	\$25,000	\$1,125	288
Cell & Molecular Biology Faculty Research Projects:			
ALS	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Alzheimer's Disease	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Canavan Disease	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
DNA Repair and Replication	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Fragile X	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Genetics	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Neurodegenerative Research including:	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Oncology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Opioid Use and Relapse	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Parkinson's Disease	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Stem Cell Biology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Translational Research	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Clinical Research:			
Aging	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Opioid Use and Treatment	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Osteopathic Manipulation Medicine Research and Musculoskeletal Disorders	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	many
Equipment			
Annual Laboratory Upgrades and Enhancements	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1

Projected Annual

	Endowed Gift Amount (Minimum)	Projected Annual Endowment Yield (4.5% Spending Rate)	Need
Academic/Programmatic			
Academic:			
Simulation instruction models	\$2,000,000	\$90,000	1
Digital Technology	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Ongoing Facilitator Training	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Prematriculation Program	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Lectureships/Speaker Series	\$100,000	\$4,500	1
Alumni Visiting Professors	\$50,000	\$2,250	1
Community Grand Rounds	\$50,000	\$2,250	1
Faculty:			
Faculty Development	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Continuing Medical Education	\$250,000	\$11,250	1
Faculty Wellness Initiatives	\$50,000	\$2,250	Many
Student Affairs:			
Medical Student Medical Kits (partial cost)	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Medical Student White Coats	\$604,444	\$27,200	1
Medical Student Safe Zone Training	\$100,000	\$4,500	1
House staff/Medical Residents Wellness Initiatives	\$50,000	\$2,250	Many
Medical Student Community Service Programs	\$50,000	\$2,250	Many
Medical Student Wellness Initiatives	\$50,000	\$2,250	Many
Clinical/Programmatic			
Rowan Medicine House Calls	\$500,000	\$22,500	1
Rowan-Virtua Community Health Center	\$500,000	\$22,500	1
Rowan-Virtua Mobile Health Clinic	\$500,000	\$22,500	1
Rowan-Virtua SOM OMM Clinic	\$250,000	\$11,250	1
Chateaux Gardot Music Medicine	\$50,000	\$2,250	1
Travel Awards/Stipends			
Medical Student Mission Trip Stipends	\$50,000	\$2,250	25
Medical Student Simulation Competitions Stipends	\$50,000	\$2,250	5
Medical Student National Poster Presentation Awards	\$25,000	\$1,125	5
Naming—Clinical Programs			
Child Abuse Research Education & Service Institute (CARES)	\$10,000,000	\$450,000	1
Neuromusculoskeletal Institute (NMI)	\$10,000,000	\$450,000	1
New Jersey Institute for Successful Aging (NJISA)	\$10,000,000	\$450,000	1
Family Medicine	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Medicine	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
	. , , , ,	, ,	

	Endowed Gift Amount (Minimum)	Projected Annual Endowment Yield (4.5% Spending Rate)	Need
Clinical—Programmatic (continued)			
Obstetrics & Gynecology	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Osteopathic Manipulative Medicine	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Pediatrics	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Psychiatry	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Rowan Integrated Special Needs Center (RISN)	\$5,000,000	\$225,000	1
Naming—Facilities			
Gloucester County Campus			
Sewell Campus Expansion	\$5,000,000	\$135,000	1
Atrium First Floor	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1
Dean's Suite	\$1,000,000	\$45,000	1